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York will once again be serenaded by whistle-master
and ESOY member Don Ryan on Christmas Eve. The
steam whistle concert has taken place for 91 years
with Don being at the helm for 63 years. The 25
minute concert is scheduled for 12:15 AM on
December 25th at the former Metso Minerals
building, now owned by Think Loud, at 240 Arch
Street.
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Our Next Meeting - ESOY Annual Oyster Feed

Date:
Saturday, January 12th, 2019

Time:
Noon

Place:

York Water Employee Center
296 Hess Farm Rd.

York, PA 17403

Menu:

Baked oysters
Fried oysters
Raw oysters
Steamed shrimp
Beer and Soda

Door Prizes:
To be awarded to lucky attendees!

Cost:
Members: $50
Guests: $55

Directions:

Susquehanna Trail south to Jacobus
Left onto Church St (at Olps flowers)
Church Street becomes Hess Farm Rd.

Pass under I-83 and take immediate left.

RSVP by January 7th
To jyank@nisource.com
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Society News

Employment Opportunity

Do you know any Civil Engineers looking for a new, rewarding, and
challenging position? The York Water Company is looking for an
Engineer to perform engineering activities for water and wastewater
facility analysis, capital budgeting planning and construction, permitting,
and regulatory compliance. Any interested candidates can reach out to  “That good York water
Natalee Colén at nataleec@yorkwater.com or visit www.yorkwater.com.
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2018/2019 Board of Directors

PRESIDENT ... e s James Gleba, P.E.

Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com
DIRECTOR. ...ttt rsis s sansaas Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E.

Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@mragta.com
DIRECTOR. ...ttt rir v rr s e e e John Yankowski, Jr.

Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com
DIRECTOR.......iiiieiiiiirrr e e e Jan L. Wagner

Phone: 741-8338, E-mail: jwagner@rkinsley.com
DIRECTOR......coiiiiivivii e v er e nenen e aeas James B. Norton, P.E.

Phone: 840-2219, E-mail: jnorton@waltonco.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiri vt raer e rasa e enaeas Jon A. Seitz, P.E.

Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com
DIRECTOR......cciieieiiitrrr e e Kathy Conley

Phone: 854-3910, E-mail: kconley@rgsassociates.com
DIRECTOR......cciieieiiitrrr e e Joanne Wilkes

Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiri vt raer e rasa e enaeas Nikolaus Fritz, EIT

Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com
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Meeting Dates

October 22, 2018

Program: Tour of YCP Civil Engineering building
Time: 5:15

Dinner to follow

November 19,2018

Program: Tour of Yorktowne Hotel renovation
Dinner to follow at White Rose

anuary 12, 2019
Program: Annual Oyster Feast
Time: Noon
Location: York Water Company Employee Center

Eebruary 18,2019

Program: Joint meeting with PSPE
York College lecture series

Dinner to follow
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March 18, 2019

Program: Tour of Magnesita
Dinner to follow at Coombs Tavern

April 15,2019
Program: Follow-up tour of I-83 exit 18 project
Lunch included

May 20, 2019

Annual ESOY Golf Outing and Picnic
Place: Briarwood Golf Course

Time: Noon shotgun

June, 2019
Engineering Night at the Revs !

The Engineering Society

of York

P.O. Box 1095
York, PA 17405

Society Website
WWW.TESOY.ORG

Newsletter Editor - Jim Norton
Comments and ideas welcome.



